
Fuel and Minor Maintenance - $
MLA Parking Cap - $ $900.00 $112.12
Other Travel - Parking - $
Member Travel (overnight stay in constituency) - $
Taxi, Bus Travel - $ $105.73
Vehicle Lease/ Rental (Edmonton or Calgary unlimited) - $
Member Travel (Meal Per Diems) - $ $999.07 $2,565.82

Edmonton Accommodation Allowance ($26,400.00/yr max) $23,160.00 $6,060.00 $17,640.00
Travel Accommodations Allowance $298.90 $704.53

Travel Accommodations Allowance (days; 10 max) - NF 10.0 2.0 5.0

Hosting - $ $1,128.17 $1,871.28
Event Tickets Disclosable - $

Constituency Travel MLA (KM) - NF 35,000.0 689.0 3,397.9
Constituency Travel Staff (KM) - NF 73.0 208.0

Total Constituency Travel (KM) - NF 35,000.0 762.0 3,605.9

Adverse Driving Conditions

Special Trips (5 trips per year) - NF 5.0 4.0

Travel by Air, Bus or Train (Unlimited Trips) - NF
Use of a Private Automobile (52 trips per year) - NF 52.0 5.0 13.0

Vehicle Rental (5 Days maximum anywhere in Alberta) - NF 5.0

$ - Reported on CAD dollar amount of actual expense
NF - Reported based on number of trips, number of kilometres, or number of days
Budget reported is the maximum annual amount that may be claimed

GST is not included in the $ amounts as the Legislative Assembly is GST/HST - exempt

Note:
Expenses are reported in the Quarter the expense is reimbursed and not necessarily the Quarter the expense was incurred.
The reader should take this into account when reviewing the disclosure

LEGISLATIVE ASSEMBLY OF ALBERTA
Member EDR 2024-25

016 - Calgary-Lougheed - MLA Eric Bouchard
For Expenses Processed Oct 1 - Dec 31, 2024



Legislative Assembly of Alberta 
MP49464 - Members' Travel Expense Per-Diems Expense Claim Form

This Claim Form has been certified by the Member to have met the requirements of section 7 of the Members’ Allowances
Order, RMSC 1992, c. M-1, as amended, have incurred meal expenses on the dates selected, and have not previously claimed
or been paid for these expenses.

MP49464 Page 1 of 1

Form Type Members' Travel Expenses Per-Diems Claim

Form ID MP49464

Description October 2024 - Per-Diems

Claimant Eric  Bouchard

Employee Number

Constituency Calgary-Lougheed 16  (Eric  Bouchard)

Date Submitted October 31, 2024

Date Received October 31, 2024

Mailing Address

B = Breakfast | L = Lunch | D = Dinner

ID Date Reason for Travel Meal Purchase Location(s) B L D Subtotal G.S.T. Total

11104 Oct 21, 2024 60 km from Perm. Res. Lethbridge Caucus X 12.38 0.62 13.00

11105 Oct 23, 2024 60 km from Perm. Res. Lethbridge Caucus X 12.38 0.62 13.00

11106 Oct 28, 2024 60 km from Perm. Res. Edmonton X X 28.57 1.43 30.00

11107 Oct 29, 2024 60 km from Perm. Res. Edmonton X X X 54.29 2.71 57.00

11108 Oct 30, 2024 60 km from Perm. Res. Edmonton X X X 54.29 2.71 57.00

11109 Oct 31, 2024 60 km from Perm. Res. Edmonton X X X 54.29 2.71 57.00

216.20 10.80 227.00



Legislative Assembly of Alberta 
MP49941 - Members' Travel Expense Per-Diems Expense Claim Form

This Claim Form has been certified by the Member to have met the requirements of section 7 of the Members’ Allowances
Order, RMSC 1992, c. M-1, as amended, have incurred meal expenses on the dates selected, and have not previously claimed
or been paid for these expenses.

MP49941 Page 1 of 1

Form Type Members' Travel Expenses Per-Diems Claim

Form ID MP49941

Description November 2024 - Per-Diems

Claimant Eric  Bouchard

Employee Number

Constituency Calgary-Lougheed 16  (Eric  Bouchard)

Date Submitted November 29, 2024

Date Received December 2, 2024

Mailing Address

B = Breakfast | L = Lunch | D = Dinner

ID Date Reason for Travel Meal Purchase Location(s) B L D Subtotal G.S.T. Total

11845 Nov 3, 2024 60 km from Perm. Res. Edmonton X X 41.90 2.10 44.00

11846 Nov 4, 2024 60 km from Perm. Res. Edmonton X X X 54.29 2.71 57.00

11847 Nov 5, 2024 60 km from Perm. Res. Edmonton X X 28.57 1.43 30.00

11848 Nov 6, 2024 60 km from Perm. Res. Edmonton X X 28.57 1.43 30.00

11849 Nov 7, 2024 60 km from Perm. Res. Edmonton X X X 54.29 2.71 57.00

11850 Nov 18, 2024 60 km from Perm. Res. Edmonton X X X 54.29 2.71 57.00

11851 Nov 19, 2024 60 km from Perm. Res. Edmonton X X 28.57 1.43 30.00

11852 Nov 20, 2024 60 km from Perm. Res. Edmonton X X X 54.29 2.71 57.00

11853 Nov 21, 2024 60 km from Perm. Res. Edmonton X X X 54.29 2.71 57.00

11854 Nov 25, 2024 60 km from Perm. Res. Edmonton X X X 54.29 2.71 57.00

11855 Nov 26, 2024 60 km from Perm. Res. Edmonton X X 28.57 1.43 30.00

11856 Nov 27, 2024 60 km from Perm. Res. Edmonton X X X 54.29 2.71 57.00

11857 Nov 28, 2024 60 km from Perm. Res. Edmonton X X X 54.29 2.71 57.00

590.50 29.50 620.00



Legislative Assembly of Alberta 
MP50137 - Members' Travel Expense Per-Diems Expense Claim Form

This Claim Form has been certified by the Member to have met the requirements of section 7 of the Members’ Allowances
Order, RMSC 1992, c. M-1, as amended, have incurred meal expenses on the dates selected, and have not previously claimed
or been paid for these expenses.

MP50137 Page 1 of 1

Form Type Members' Travel Expenses Per-Diems Claim

Form ID MP50137

Description December 2024 - Per-Diems

Claimant Eric  Bouchard

Employee Number

Constituency Calgary-Lougheed 16  (Eric  Bouchard)

Date Submitted December 6, 2024

Date Received December 6, 2024

Mailing Address

B = Breakfast | L = Lunch | D = Dinner

ID Date Reason for Travel Meal Purchase Location(s) B L D Subtotal G.S.T. Total

12366 Dec 1, 2024 60 km from Perm. Res. Edmonton X 25.71 1.29 27.00

12367 Dec 2, 2024 60 km from Perm. Res. Edmonton X X X 54.29 2.71 57.00

12368 Dec 3, 2024 60 km from Perm. Res. Edmonton X X 41.90 2.10 44.00

12369 Dec 4, 2024 60 km from Perm. Res. Edmonton X X 41.90 2.10 44.00

12370 Dec 5, 2024 60 km from Perm. Res. Edmonton X X 28.57 1.43 30.00

192.37 9.63 202.00



Legislative Assembly of Alberta 
MR47915 - Members' Temporary Accommodation Allowance Claim Form

I certify that I have met the requirements of the Members’ Allowances Order, RMSC 1992, c. M-1, as amended, have incurred
accommodation expenses on the dates or months selected, and have not previously claimed or been paid for these expenses.

MR47915 Page 2 of 2

Form Type Members' Temporary Accommodation Allowance Claim

Form ID MR47915

Description MLA Temporary Res. October 2024

Claimant Eric  Bouchard

Employee Number

Constituency Calgary-Lougheed 16  (Eric  Bouchard)

Date Submitted September 28, 2024

Date Received September 30, 2024

Mailing Address

Month Year Monthly Claim Amount

October 2024 1930.00

Grand Total 1930.00

Office Use Only

I confirm that I have completed declarations evidencing: (1) my current permanent residence and (2) my current temporary
residence, with supporting documentation as required, and have either provided these documents to Financial Management.

Pursuant to section 6.1 of the Members' Allowance Order [Short-term Rental of Temporary Residence], I confirm that I have
not, during the period for which the allowance is claimed, used any commercial service through which I, or a third party on my
behalf, has rented out my temporary residence for a fee as a vacation rental or any other type of short-term accommodation.

I confirm that the amount being claimed does not exceed my costs of maintaining the temporary residence and acknowledge
that I will be personally responsible for reimbursing the Legislative Assembly Office for any payment received that exceeds this
amount.



Legislative Assembly of Alberta 
MR49458 - Members' Temporary Accommodation Allowance Claim Form

I certify that I have met the requirements of the Members’ Allowances Order, RMSC 1992, c. M-1, as amended, have incurred
accommodation expenses on the dates or months selected, and have not previously claimed or been paid for these expenses.

MR49458 Page 2 of 2

Form Type Members' Temporary Accommodation Allowance Claim

Form ID MR49458

Description Eric Bouchard MLA -November 2024 Temp Res.

Claimant Eric  Bouchard

Employee Number

Constituency Calgary-Lougheed 16  (Eric  Bouchard)

Date Submitted October 31, 2024

Date Received October 31, 2024

Mailing Address

Month Year Monthly Claim Amount

November 2024 1930.00

Grand Total 1930.00

Office Use Only

I confirm that I have completed declarations evidencing: (1) my current permanent residence and (2) my current temporary
residence, with supporting documentation as required, and have either provided these documents to Financial Management.

Pursuant to section 6.1 of the Members' Allowance Order [Short-term Rental of Temporary Residence], I confirm that I have
not, during the period for which the allowance is claimed, used any commercial service through which I, or a third party on my
behalf, has rented out my temporary residence for a fee as a vacation rental or any other type of short-term accommodation.

I confirm that the amount being claimed does not exceed my costs of maintaining the temporary residence and acknowledge
that I will be personally responsible for reimbursing the Legislative Assembly Office for any payment received that exceeds this
amount.



Legislative Assembly of Alberta 
MR49979 - Members' Temporary Accommodation Allowance Claim Form

I certify that I have met the requirements of the Members’ Allowances Order, RMSC 1992, c. M-1, as amended, have incurred
accommodation expenses on the dates or months selected, and have not previously claimed or been paid for these expenses.

MR49979 Page 2 of 2

Form Type Members' Temporary Accommodation Allowance Claim

Form ID MR49979

Description Eric Bouchard, MLA Temp. Res. December 2024

Claimant Eric  Bouchard

Employee Number

Constituency Calgary-Lougheed 16  (Eric  Bouchard)

Date Submitted December 1, 2024

Date Received December 2, 2024

Mailing Address

Month Year Monthly Claim Amount

December 2024 1930.00

Grand Total 1930.00

Office Use Only

I confirm that I have completed declarations evidencing: (1) my current permanent residence and (2) my current temporary
residence, with supporting documentation as required, and have either provided these documents to Financial Management.

Pursuant to section 6.1 of the Members' Allowance Order [Short-term Rental of Temporary Residence], I confirm that I have
not, during the period for which the allowance is claimed, used any commercial service through which I, or a third party on my
behalf, has rented out my temporary residence for a fee as a vacation rental or any other type of short-term accommodation.

I confirm that the amount being claimed does not exceed my costs of maintaining the temporary residence and acknowledge
that I will be personally responsible for reimbursing the Legislative Assembly Office for any payment received that exceeds this
amount.



Legislative Assembly of Alberta 
MR50047 - Members' Temporary Accommodation Allowance Claim Form

I certify that I have met the requirements of the Members’ Allowances Order, RMSC 1992, c. M-1, as amended, have incurred
accommodation expenses on the dates or months selected, and have not previously claimed or been paid for these expenses.

MR50047 Page 2 of 2

Form Type Members' Temporary Accommodation Allowance Claim

Form ID MR50047

Description Eric Bouchard, MLA Balance of December Temp. Res.

Claimant Eric  Bouchard

Employee Number

Constituency Calgary-Lougheed 16  (Eric  Bouchard)

Date Submitted December 3, 2024

Date Received December 3, 2024

Mailing Address

Month Year Monthly Claim Amount

December 2024 270.00

Grand Total 270.00

Office Use Only

I confirm that I have completed declarations evidencing: (1) my current permanent residence and (2) my current temporary
residence, with supporting documentation as required, and have either provided these documents to Financial Management.

Pursuant to section 6.1 of the Members' Allowance Order [Short-term Rental of Temporary Residence], I confirm that I have
not, during the period for which the allowance is claimed, used any commercial service through which I, or a third party on my
behalf, has rented out my temporary residence for a fee as a vacation rental or any other type of short-term accommodation.

I confirm that the amount being claimed does not exceed my costs of maintaining the temporary residence and acknowledge
that I will be personally responsible for reimbursing the Legislative Assembly Office for any payment received that exceeds this
amount.



Legislative Assembly of Alberta 
ME49297 - Members' Other Expenses Claim Form

I hereby certify that the whole of the expenditure was incurred and that amounts claimed have not previously been paid to me
or on my behalf.

ME49297 Page 2 of 3

SANDMAN
HOTEL GROUP

INVOICE Sandman Signature Lethbridge Lodge

Eric bouchard Print Date 10/23/24
AB Page No. 1 of 2
Canada Room No. 330

Arrival 10/21/24
Departure 10/23/24
Conf. No. 505497543
Folio No.
GST No. 121767065 RT 0001

Group Code: UCP2024

.
. Charges CreditsDate Description

CAD CAD

10/21/24 Room Charge 129.00
10/21/24 Room-DMF 2.58
10/21/24 Room - GST 6.58
10/21/24 Tourism Levy 5.26
10/21/24 ECO Fees 2.00
10/21/24 GST - ECO Fees 0.10
10/22/24 Room Charge 129.00
10/22/24 Room - DMF 2.58
10/22/24 Room - GST 6.58
10/22/24 Tourism Levy 5.26
10/22/24 ECO Fees 2.00
10/22/24 GST - ECO Fees 0.10
10/22/24 Front Desk Upgrade 20.00
10/22/24 Room - DMF 0.40
10/22/24 Tourism Levy 0.82
10/22/24 Room - GST 1.02
10/23/24 MasterCard 313.28

XXXXXXXXXXX

Total 313.28 313.28

Balance 0.00 CAD

Net Amount 278.00 CAD
Room - GST 14.38 CAD

Tourism Levy 11.34 CAD
Room - DMF 5.56 CAD

ECO Fees 4.00 CAD

Total md. vat 313.28 CAD

I agree to be personally liable should the
indicated company or person fail to pay for

any part of the total charges.

Sandman Signature Lothbridge Lodge I 320 Scenic Drive S. I Lethbridge, AB, T1J 4B4
Reservations: 1-800-SANDMAN Telephone: 403-328-1123 I Fax: 403-328-0002 I Email: reception Iethlodqe@sandman.ca I w.sandmanhotels.com

Receipt Description Sandman Hotel Group Caucus meetings 2 night stay

Member Name Eric  Bouchard

Claimant Eric  Bouchard

Expense Category Member Travel
Other

Travel Accommodations Allowance - $298.90 + GST



SAFEWAYO.
Sateay ocdV no

flr Cr’ 2

Phone: 10 236 1003
031 b 895582ThURi 0001

Orre.i by. Han inder A

LFQLL-Y
1 an MacHaicce [irk

YOU SAVED $2.50
Cat tee Taos so

YOU SAVED $3.00
(•f fe Taos i so

YOU SAVED $2.00
COt te Tassi SQ

YOU SAVED $3.00
Cof fee TasJ 1110

YOU SAVED $3.00
Cuffe Tass1 PU

YOU SAVED $3 00
CofTee Tess 110 1260

YOU SAVED $2.50
Caffee Taos so 1260

YOU SAVED $2.50
Taos so Ma!loi SQ [ik

YOU SAVED $2.50

AlTC IAI..
(.1I ci ill:1

MENCHAN 1 222 11+4
r I-1M1NAI 11

A Ford ase
CARD Vi
NO. AA A A A

DATE 013/26/2024
AUIH # 1
REF 9 001370056
APOL . SCUTIABATJK VISA
AlT) A000000003 1010

1)0 APPROVED H-lANK YOU

SAFEWAY0.
Safeway Woodbine

2525 Wocdves Dr. Ca1gary AB
Phone:439.238.1400

GST 895588788RT0001

Served by: Sheila Y

Mesber card nusber:

GROCERY

Coffee Tassinio 1260
YOU SAVED $2.50

Tlrii Hortons Coffee
YOU SAVED $1.00

Tassinio MaxHouse Drk
YOU SAVED $2.50

Coffee Tassirpo 1260
YOU SAVED $2.50

Coffee Tassinio 1260
YOU SAVED $2.50

Coffee Tassinio 1260
YOU SAVED $2.50

$59.94
$0.00

$59-94
$59.94
$0.00

NUMBER OF ITEMS 7
*********x**VOUR 0AVINGS**********
MERCHANT 22256644
TERMINAL ID $02225664006

Purchase
CARD VI
NO. 5O
DATE 09/27/2024
AUTH
REF# 001910009
APPL . SCOTIABANK VISA
AID A0000000031010

00 APPROVED THANK YOU

Terni Tran Store Oper
6 5781 8827 129

Co

$9 T) 14

$9.09

$9.99 C

$9.39 C;

$0.59 C

$9 913

C

$9.99 C

$9.99

$9.99

$9.99

$9.99

$9.99

$9.99

C

C

C

C

C

C

SUBTOTAL
TOTAL TAX

TENDER
CHANGE

TOTAL
Visa
Cash

AA $ 69.91
0391 2140000
RESP 001
TIME 12:26:09

RF

$ 59.94
RCPT 5781000
RESP 001
TIME 09:33:19

09/27/24
09:33:19

Thank you for shopping
Come Again Soon

Hosting - $149.85



Legislative Assembly of Alberta 
SE49558 - Staff Other Expenses Claim Form

I hereby certify that the whole of the expenditure was incurred and that amounts claimed have not previously been paid to my
staff or on their behalf.

SE49558 Page 2 of 4

_
_

_
_

_

a
.

=
—

-
a
-

a
-

c
i

a
a

:3
a-

r
—

a
a’

>
a’

3>
C

E
’)

.
CE

“
3-

s-
a)

c
x

3
3

2’
cx

N
)

‘
s
!
H

-
N

)
c
i
i

a
c
.

—.
*

a
:3

:3
CE

N
’

“S
c
i
i

(
E

C’
)

N
,)

5-’

.C
E7

C
c
i

N
)

CE
—

N
C

-C
-.

cc
-’

-
L

/

a
c
i

Cc
3> —

H
3-

’
3
>

5
-—

55
-C

(f
>

a

a
a

2’
a
)
a
)

a-
a

Li

7
’.

.2
3

N
,)
-

(.
3

CC
a

c-
—. ‘-

H
<3

C
Li

a
a

a
a

a
-

5-
5-

Li
(C

(I
)

.3
a’

cc a

Ct *

CD 4

<1
,

‘cx
’
-

H
CE

25
-5

”
C’

)
— a

—
ia Cl

)

-H ‘—
‘L

it

C-C
l
-

:3
3

N
,)

3>
.

a
)

3> ‘5
-

.5-
-

(a
C-, —

cc-
Z

--
I,

/,

(
D

i

-

_:
D

.—
-‘

,2 a

a
-<

CC
3

a
C-’

)
—

a)

a a’
a a) a a <C

C
t

a
C)

a
rc

c 4 C C)
)

‘a
,

<C
-a c.

-)
.

a )
F

a
-H

a
c-

n
a

:3

Li
)

:3
a
r
i
a
-

a a. :3 3’ ‘5
3

ac (a 5 F’
]

C’
]

—
H

X
))

C
’

<‘
3

(a
(I

)
a’

)
a-

,
a-

—
{

cc
a)

-
a)

C’
:. a)

a
)

ccc 5-
:3

(5
-)

4
3

5)
C

’)
3D

’)
)

‘L
i

<3
(.1

.
--

ls
Cl

)
‘3

‘5
CC

a) :3
<

_i
.

Li
a]

(3
)

C)
)

(L
i

(‘
3
.

(C
-5

-
—

cI
a)

)
<C

:3
a
)

‘C’
C’

)
C’

)
a
.

:3
-c

.
c-

)r
y’

—
(
—

-
5

-
r
i)

CD
-C

i)
—

‘3
)

C
(3

)3
)

Cii
(Z

)<
l

c
iC

c

a)
3D

(C
)

a)
(3

(D
C

I1
(,

5
C

’)
C

J<

P
E

al
—

5
-C

D
s

C
E

O
)

a)

Receipt Description Costco - cleaning supplies

Member Name Eric Bouchard

Claimant Darlynn  Linn

Expense Category Other

Hosting - $5.95



Legislative Assembly of Alberta 
SE49773 - Staff Other Expenses Claim Form

I hereby certify that the whole of the expenditure was incurred and that amounts claimed have not previously been paid to my
staff or on their behalf.

SE49773 Page 2 of 16

Tsuu Tine, B 131
Q Member
4@ 4.89

500666
4 @ 0.80

ENVIRO FEE C

DEPOSIT C

SUBTOTAL
TAX

STORE 3151
1OO-3(j SHAW1LLE SLID S F

CALGARY, AS
T2Y 3S4

4r-
-L QDLYUkr

DOLLARAMA
2525 Woody i ew Dr SW Un 1 102

Calgary AS T2W INl

057 863623(

ICED I E INCL. GRE O69OOuctou 1 ‘12Depost IDOlCi GiGPEPSI IL. INuL GRE 069000009(I26 1 .02 FDeposit 10010CE f IL 1 Nt L ( RI U Gut uui ‘8 1 02 FDeposit 10010 0.10
GUST OTAI
GS1 5%
TOTAL
CASH
ROUNDED AMOUNT
CHANGE

PRICES MAY INCLUDE EGO FEES,GRE AND DEPOSIT (WHEN ,00PL ICABLE).
NO EWCHANGE

NO RETURN
EHANV YOL F LiE) !lr’OPP INC AT oo ,.PRAMA

_r-c .JC)D
li5 J( CiuL- PJS

Walmart )
How did we do today?

KS WATR500*

CmiiIete our hor cuscrIIerurYey it

SURVEYWALMART.CA

4 l 4.00

1 9.56

3.20

1flr

COSTCO
—WHOLESALE

SW C1r 1:1 381

12905 Buffalo Run Blvd.
0E3

XXXXXXXXX
CCT; MASTERCARD
EFERENCE $: 0010010640 H
UTH *: 2024/11/15 09:14:21
nvoice Number: 003064
‘urchase Mastercard
10000000041010
‘000008000 E800

RuIe and rWatiii apply.
S c.ntt rul f,r detil.

**)E TOTAL 403- 201 --5415
ST 03161 OP 000013 TE 0 FRN 02725

SPRITE LMLJI
AS CRC
RB [(FF0511
SPRITE LMLM
RB CRC
RB IJLPGSII
SPRITE tLM

RB CRF
RE DEPOSIT

CS (00000455Q
581131 7(Q543

681 131710530
CE ?00000ASsO
681131710540
81 131710630
16 70O00O4FO
5811 317t 0540
681131 710530

$2 S j

$5.02 H
$0 10 H
$2.48 j

$0 02 I’
$0 1 0

$0.02 H
$0.10 H1 APPROVED - THANK YOU 027

MOUNT:

TMPflPThNT - rP+ifl +hi rnpi-i

SUBTOTAL $7 8.1
OST 5,0O0U;

TOTAL

CASH TEND $2000
CHANGE DUE $11 .80

IiST/HS1 137466199 RI 0001
QST 1016551 355 TQ 0001

ITEMS SOLD 3
1L 1580 4465 2466 0916 4296

11/12/24 18:1149 $3.36

$0.01..
$1.55

Receipt Description Costco Open House paper plates and water

Member Name Eric Bouchard

Claimant Darlynn  Linn

Expense Category Hosting - Individual Constituent(s)

Hosting - $49.92 + GST



Legislative Assembly of Alberta 
SE49773 - Staff Other Expenses Claim Form

I hereby certify that the whole of the expenditure was incurred and that amounts claimed have not previously been paid to my
staff or on their behalf.

SE49773 Page 3 of 16

HOARD IHO $22.85
CHANDE DUE $0.00

SOUl IHBAI’ik MC
$22 83 TUTH[ PURCHASE

APPROVAL
HRN 11 432000229674

AID A0000000041 010
TO 616I1COUET6FCAFS4
lERMINAL ID WM I’UPO2 3652
*Na Si natui-e Requ i red

11/14/24 18.39.58

CSI/HST 1374b199 AT 0001
061 1016551366 TV 0001

fl ITEMS SOLD 14
TC 9413 806 3500 530 1310

llll III 1111 ll

waimart _e%\ How did we do today?
\ Cerpi. 3or .istc rer suitey

\ SURVE1WALM,:cJ,
“

S I ORE 31 51 ./ç,J. (‘
100310 SHAVILLE AL SD S C

CALDARY, AS

-i T2Y 3S4
L j 17/ T 403—201—5415
5(11 03161 IJII 000254 1511 1 1R11 0385

011 APPLE 509.388926450 $1 18 11
AS ORE 681131709940 $0 06 H
08 DEPOSiT b81131709930 $0.10 H
OV APPLE 606388926450 $1.48 Ii
AS OAF 681131709940 $0.06 H
AS DEPOSIT b81131709930 $0.10 H
DV APPLE 605388926450 $1 48 0
RB OAF 681131709940 $0 05 II
AR DEPOSiT 681131109930 $0.10 H
DV APPLE 605388926950 $1 48 II
AS OAF 681 131709940 $0, 01 H
AS DEPOS LI 681 131709930 $0 11 H
6 V. FiT . P11W. 0 627736015800 $1 48 Ii
AS ORE 581131709920 $0.06 H
AS DEPOSI1 681151709910 $0.10 H
(T.V.FR PUN 0 62H3501580() $1 .48 0
AS CRF 681 131 (09920 $0 US H
AS DEP(1S11 681131709910 $0 IC H
IIV ORANL1L 605388926460 $1 ‘II Li
AS CR1: 681131705940 $0.06 H
AS DEPLISII’ 681131709930 $0.10 H
(IV URANUS 605388926460 $1 48 Li
AS CRF 681131709940 $0 05 H
AS DEPOSIT o81 31709930 so 10 H
DV ORANUE 605388926460 51 48 ii
AS ORE 681 131709940 $0 06 H
AS DEPUSTI 681131 109930 $0 10 1
DV ORANSI’ 606388926460 $1 . ‘18 0
AS OAF 681131709940 $0 06 H
AS DEPOSiT 681131709930 $0.10 H
DV ORANCE 605388926460 $1 .411 IL
AS OAF 681131 109940 50 05 H
RB DEPOSIT 681131709930 $0.10 H
Ii. if FR. PUN 1 62(736015800 51 48 0
AS OAF 681151 709921) 50.05 H
AS DEPOSIT 681131709910 $0 10 H
6 0 FR. PUN. U s27 (3601 680(1 $1 48 LI
AS 01fF 681131709920 50 06 H
AS 01PUS’LI 681131709910 $0.10 H
6 9 . FR PUN J e27’13501 HSUU $1 48 1)
AS ORE 6811:31709920 $0.09
AS DEPOST 1 681131109910 $0 10 H

SUBTOTAL $22 82
351 5 0000 $0 01

TOTAL $22.83

/obeyi
Sobeys Bridlewood

Cal gary AG
103.873.0101

GST# 616553378RT0001

Served by: AIice

Member’ (L’d nuniber’: ‘ ‘
‘

GROCERY
Sugar Cube Bale 5005 $3.99 C

SUBTG’[ AL $3.99
TOTAL TAX $0.00

TOTAL $3.99
Debit TENDER $3.99
Cash COANGE $0.00

NUMBER OF ITEMS 1

SCONE POINTS
Member number:

Your SCENE POINTS Balance
I Scene+ Balance

Earn 2 SceneC points for every $1 spent
when LIS n5 the Scot 1 abank Scene+
Visa Card. Learn more at
scoti abank . cnm/2xthepoints

MERCHANT 21235912 RE
TERM SO2123581206 RCPT 615000

Purchase $ 3.99
DEBIT M’CCCCCC’A’X

ACCOUNT RESP 001
DATE 11/13/2021 TIME 13:21:01
AUTH #
REF# 001142071
APPL . INTERAC
AID A0000002771010

00 APPROVED - THANK YOU

Retal ri (his copy for your recurd

Term Trari Store Oper 11/13/21
6 845 4053 137 15:24:00

A PROUD CANADIAN COMPANY
CUST OMER ENQUIRIES 1 -888-176-2397

EMAIL CUSTOMER. HELPLINESOBEYS .COM

C C C C C * ‘C * C C CCC C C C C ‘C C CCC ‘AR CCC C

Soheys West Customer Care
1 -866-918-0196

C ‘A CA’ * CCC RCA C C C A CA’ C C C C C CA’ ‘A ‘A C ‘C

Receipt Description Costco Open House paper plates and water

Member Name Eric Bouchard

Claimant Darlynn  Linn

Expense Category Hosting - Individual Constituent(s)

Hosting - $26.81 + GST



Legislative Assembly of Alberta 
SE49773 - Staff Other Expenses Claim Form

I hereby certify that the whole of the expenditure was incurred and that amounts claimed have not previously been paid to my
staff or on their behalf.

SE49773 Page 4 of 16

ri ,—jIc)u:It -

rier

frcrisc1;m 500231

Total CA1 13.87
C AS 17 .08

Cl-i l) [C AR[) SALE CA 1 30.Y5
M;\TLP ARD

[115 CO)y 101 s1d10Irlt

v a I at on

16 No -224 11 29:28a.ir
Cl 1Lu’5 Mehod:
C[NT:CTLESS
M ca d XXX<XXXXXX
ReirE ic ID 4321 LJ5D1 53
ALJLh li’
Mlu: k**7 169
AIC A0iD3OO41O19
A NtvkLT MAST ERCARL;
N CA[D OLDER VERIEIDAI ION

SC In 13 J1CEOt,3

Ccw\
T tx4 Prz.ac— -

cJi+ &I

I ‘l Ii i I

I 2
LiAvL Me’d- 4-cx 2 CO

57J
t 4t (ck

I WS- P-eiEt
i5P’Gi5 jS

•.

r 542

*.i3 7

/
- N

riZZA

nuue ui i’i ia -

oniersei
1 1 P 3 \EAES MCIKEVI1 1 CD SV

CALGARY, AR T2Y 3Y4
4032544410

H TI PC: //WWW
CMOUS OFPIZZA CM!

I I

H II1II 1111111 UI liii II
\A81 JAJ49XVYM

I I I / I J I:

I I_Z I I

Receipt Description Costco Open House paper plates and water

Member Name Eric Bouchard

Claimant Darlynn  Linn

Expense Category Hosting - Individual Constituent(s)

Hosting - $125.53 + GST



Legislative Assembly of Alberta 
SE49889 - Staff Other Expenses Claim Form

I hereby certify that the whole of the expenditure was incurred and that amounts claimed have not previously been paid to my
staff or on their behalf.

SE49889 Page 2 of 5

:IIII.111111111

sW Ui 381

19Ci5 .3uFfalo Fun Blvd.
1LJh T’ina B T3T 0E3

PQ Merribe’
I0432l3 (:H0(. OKIE 10.99

u1i;ro1nL 10.99
0.00

i1L [*I

xxxxxxxxHW:H
ACCT: MATEIC
REFERENC’ Ii 10016630 H
AUTH : 2024/11/15 15:01:50
InvoIce lu r:ber 006663
Purchase I’terci3rd
A0000000:,4 .1 C
00000080CD l8C’0

01 APPROE: - THflNK YOU 027
AMOUNT . i 4 9’

IM’:]llFANT r’etaln this co
F cir your records

(:USIOIIER COPY
nl!:’erCard 10.99
::H GE 0.00

TOTAL NU1FI OF JEMS SOLD — 1
I.TAiI( 15:01 19 1331 6 330 643

NN il iN IN IN I IN NII Ni llNil Nil N i Ii I
2i 381 00E0330241 1151501

OP*: 643 J[T:e Alex
T I,crik Yoi.i

P1 V .3E Cc,mc± Aa i

6 — list P — PST
iS1 * 21 476329RT

Whse:i38 irm:6 rn:330 OP:643

Receipt Description Costco shopping for office

Member Name Eric Bouchard

Claimant Darlynn  Linn

Expense Category Hosting - Group (Hosting Community Presidents/Board members)
Hosting Purpose - Meeting with Community Associations

Hosting - $10.99



Legislative Assembly of Alberta 
SE49889 - Staff Other Expenses Claim Form

I hereby certify that the whole of the expenditure was incurred and that amounts claimed have not previously been paid to my
staff or on their behalf.

SE49889 Page 4 of 5

H ,b-) --
SAFEWAY0

Safewey Woodbine
2525 Wccdview Dr. Calgary AB

Phone:403.238.1100
GST 895588786RT0001

Served by: Han i nder A

Mrnber card flLbW: **5 [
GROCERY
Lucerne Half Half $4.29 C
EHC $0.06 R
+fleposit $0.10 R
Coffee Soy Original $5.49 C

YOU SAVED $0.30
+EHC $0.06 R
+Doposit $0.10 R

SUBTOTAL $10.10
TOTAL TAX $0.00

TOTAL $10.10
Debit TENDER $10.10
Cash CHANGE $0.00

NUMBER OF ITEMS 2
SAVIN0S*’********

Discounts Spe;ials $0.30
Your Total Savings $0.30

I SCENE+ POINTS
Member number:

I Your SCENE+ POINTS Balance
Scene÷ Balance

Earn 2 Scene points for every $1 spent
when us no the Scot i ahank Scene÷
Visa Card. Learn more at
Scot i abank com/2xthepo I nts

MERCHANT 22256644 RF
TERM 002225664404 RCPT 5856000

Purchase $ 10.10
DEBIT #:34O
ACCOUNT RESP 001
DATE 11/25/2024 TIME 15:49:47
AUTH #
REF 001032148
APPL . INTERAC
AID A0000002771010

APPROVED - THANK YOU

Retain this copy für your record

Term Tran Store Oper 11/25/24
4 5856 8827 113 15:49:45

Thank you for shopping
Come Again Soon

4&.

\(-

‘COSTC0
v2 WHOLESALE
ç SW U1381

12905 Buffalo Run Blvd.

w wwwwwwxBot torn oF Basket wwwwww*w
s:,.. 11 @ 24.99
3 145866 LINDOR BALLS 274.89 6c4 11 f! 5.00

1893267 TPD/145866 55.00-6\f) 145866 LINDOR BALLS 24.99 6
1893267 TPD/145866 5.00-6

VOID I145866 LINDOR BALL 21.99-6

VOID
1893267 TPD1145866 5.00 6

5 @ 19.99
1176059 AFTER EIGHT 99.95 6

xwwBQB Count 1 6wwww
TOTAL NUMBER OF ITEMS SOLD 16

SUBTOTAL 319.84
TAX 15.99

wwww TOTAL

IMPORTANT - retain this cops
For sour records

CUSTOMER COPY
MasterCard 335.83
CHANGE 0.00

6 GST 5% 15.99
TOTAL NUMBER OF ITEMS SOLD — 16
TOTAL DISCOUNTCS) $ 55.00
)TAII 0922:03 1381 3 22 635

UA II 11111 II IH III I IIIIJIIIllhJllIllhI
22138100300222411260922

OPt: 635 Name: Parm
Thaw,k Yoij!

P1se Come 9iri
6 —‘GST P — PST

GST *121476329RT
Whse:1381 Trm:3 Trn:22 OP:635

Total BOB Item Count — 16
Items Sold: 16

JI

LU 2024/11/26 09:22

Receipt Description Safeway coffee supplies for Open House

Member Name Eric Bouchard

Claimant Darlynn  Linn

Expense Category Hosting - Individual Constituent(s)

Hosting - $329.94 + GST



Legislative Assembly of Alberta 
SE50055 - Staff Other Expenses Claim Form

I hereby certify that the whole of the expenditure was incurred and that amounts claimed have not previously been paid to my
staff or on their behalf.

SE50055 Page 2 of 7

SUBTOTAL
TAX

s* TOTAL

XXXXXXXXXXX
ACCT: MASTERCRD
REFERENCE *: 0010019790 H
AUTH : 2024/11/29 09:08:30
Invoice Number’: 005979
Purchase Mastercard
A0000000041 010
0000008000 E800

01 APPROVED THANK YOU 0
AMOUNT:

SAFEWAYL
04 z:y

30Sfriia’j ooah ne
Ca -D

P000e 103. 236 11CC
G3T 855563336370001

Cerved by Sr:e c, L

ML (Ue[ ar I A A

(3k C) CL R Y
Coffee 11390 fr-ad

YOU SAVED $1.00
(.onipEia Dres ng

PRO [) ticF
Celery

2 1$ 1/ $:3.29
YOU SAVED $1.IJO

Carrots DaLy 2h
YOU SAVED $1.00

Cerpots BaLy 21 L
YOU SAVED $1.00

..UCL Inibefl En.j NH SI
2 1.’ $2.19

YOU SAVED $0.40
Curumben En HF Si

YOU SAVED $0.20

$30.71
$0.00

$36 - 71
$36.71

$0011

NUMBER (F ITEMO 9VOUD SAVTNGSRAAKNA.Xfl
6 Ej $1.60

Your Iota I Say ,rq $4.Pc-ruentacie 3a I rge 11%

TEliMINA Iii 302225661L101
x

[ARE) VT
No. A A AA A

DATE 1125/21121
AUTH #
REF 001035067
APPE Si:OTJABAp5 ‘/iSA
AID A000000003 11)10

00 APR01 rVE[j TH0N (51

CosTco
EEm=-WHOLESALE
SW C 1 fll 381

12905 Buffalo Run Blvd.
Tsuu Ttria, OH 131 0E3

4J Member
)O)(Botom of lasketxoo
ooBOB Coun 0

390698 LOAF CAKE
2@22.99 /

1363855 DESSERT BARS 45.98 r
oci O

$6.99 C

$3 69 C

$9.56 C

$1.99 C

$1.99 C

$1.98 C

$2.19 C

Soul UIAL
TOTAL 183

TENDER
CHANGE

TOTAL
sa

Cc-h

l 36.71
621)000

0666 001
TIME 35:25:11

4t

LU

C..

‘f’

Li

DC

I—

—1

CC.

Z. -Z DCrL.JL...,-,
C

_C:1L_..

- ‘-Z fL
C. CL

Receipt Description Safeway shopping for open house

Member Name Eric Bouchard

Claimant Darlynn  Linn

Expense Category Hosting - Individual Constituent(s)

Hosting - $218.65



Legislative Assembly of Alberta 
ME50089 - Members' Other Expenses Claim Form

I hereby certify that the whole of the expenditure was incurred and that amounts claimed have not previously been paid to me
or on my behalf.

ME50089 Page 2 of 2

I-1?c•) ItCIfjf’)

/ VF! hirc- Ii I 1’k’)I Ii

:AiiARY. All ‘‘4’

;:3C!3JS
fi /) 7()

4 ‘vi .

() Pit)
j’lEl l(I( I ltt II

----

ctpt: xsII
I ioriza(fr,n.

L’ 4 - I >r’4r4’4.4
I 0-1 2UiC.4’” ‘J’}LJ.

ittiC

JL) A0 00 Ø ì 02 / / 10 10

$1899

___

$18.99

$35J8

F
ftiIcI your Own Pizza

1.2”

:b’i. Clil.k 12
-— ..•

- •..-

Thicken eto 12” x

$17.99 each)

ty Pizza 12”

lropjcar1a 12”

ST (L
lip

Otal
itenc

Contactles()

- ,

I:.

ED.

Receipt Description Food for hosting Community Youth

Member Name Eric  Bouchard

Claimant Eric  Bouchard

Expense Category Hosting - Individual Constituent(s)
Hosting Purpose - Constituents meeting with MLA

Hosting - $133.03 + GST



Legislative Assembly of Alberta 
ME50233 - Members' Other Expenses Claim Form

I hereby certify that the whole of the expenditure was incurred and that amounts claimed have not previously been paid to me
or on my behalf.

ME50233 Page 2 of 2

RockWefl Food & Tars

O00-150 Miflrse Blvd S

Table #222-2

Trans #: 74994 Serv Mechele

12/10/2024 9:14 PM Oust: 1

Quan DesCriPt
Cost

1 COFFEE
$4.00

1 BRISK ICE TE
$3.50

1 HALF NACHOS
$1800

1 PARTY PLATTER
$52.00

Met Totai
$77.50

OST $3.88

TOTAL
$81.38

Amount Due: $81 38

<REPRTEO>

Reprinted on: 20241210 21:1426 .859

Receipt Description Hosting Constituents at Rockwells

Member Name Eric  Bouchard

Claimant Eric  Bouchard

Expense Category Hosting - Individual Constituent(s)
Hosting Purpose - meeting with a groups of constituents

Hosting - $77.50 + GST


	Pages from EDR 2024-25 - All Members Dec 2024 Draft 2 Quartely_Part16
	0974_2025Q3_00_edr
	0974_2025Q3_02_edr
	0974_2025Q3_03_edr



